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Luke Barbour: https://www.flipsnack.com/B6F99FAA9F7/barbour-liminality.html 

Morgan Biebighauser: https://www.flipsnack.com/AF59B788B7A/new-flipbook.html 

Emily Carter: https://www.flipsnack.com/carte4es/in-relation.html 

Emily Eller: https://www.flipsnack.com/emilyefinal/photography-book-emily-eller.html 

Amanda Hampton: https://www.flipsnack.com/6DA8AE66AED/new-flipbook.html 

Audrey Hoffman: https://www.flipsnack.com/CB8BB788B7A/life-with-wings-audrey-

hoffman.html 

Jemma King: https://www.flipsnack.com/AADAAE66AED/art-260-final.html 

Sami Knaus: https://www.flipsnack.com/7BEAAE66AED/samantha-knaus-art-260-final.html 

Olivia Lange: https://www.flipsnack.com/879C9FAA9F7/img_9826.html 

Wynn Martinez: https://www.flipsnack.com/55E96ACC5A8/final-photo-book-draft-fall-2021.html 

Hannah Montero: https://www.flipsnack.com/9DA99FAA9F7/montero.html 

Abby Mundy: https://www.flipsnack.com/CCDEE899E8C/abby-mundy.html 

Michael Njoroge: https://www.flipsnack.com/97B5695569B/journal.html 

Donald Rice: https://www.flipsnack.com/59F88DFF8D6/organic-architecture.html 

Karisma Senger: https://www.flipsnack.com/9668AE66AED/final-project-representations-of-

people-through-books.html 

Christine Truxell: https://www.flipsnack.com/gettruxed/b-w-photography-final.html 

Mason Wonderling: https://www.flipsnack.com/CE6AAE66AED/last-season.html 
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 ART 260, Section 2 

Jack Barbour: https://www.flipsnack.com/jackbarbour27/growing-pains.html 

Matt Barden: https://indd.adobe.com/view/66a8c625-4602-44c2-a65b-c2c9df900d0f 
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Kristen Kay: https://www.flipsnack.com/66E5E899E8C/inner-thoughts.html 
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Maria McIntyre: https://www.flipsnack.com/5895DCBBDC9/en-la-cocina.html 

Michael Medlin: https://www.flipsnack.com/6DACC677C6F/domain.html 

Sidney Norman: https://www.flipsnack.com/9CF88DFF8D6/art260-project-sidney-norman.html 

Noah Robeck: https://www.flipsnack.com/EB955ACC5A8/in-your-absence.html 

Bradley Sheldon: https://www.flipsnack.com/bradleyallan/photo-final-book.html 

Hunter Shifflett: https://www.flipsnack.com/ACD775DD75E/copy-of-copy-of-intro-photography-

b-w-hunter-shifflett.html 

Abby Wiggins: https://www.flipsnack.com/awiggins/photography-final-project.html 
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David Mai: https://www.flipsnack.com/davidamai/photo_editor_ds_1637035491802.html 

Kristen Malosky: https://www.flipsnack.com/kristenmalosky/kristen-malosky-photo-final-living-

as-the-recently-deceased.html 

Lance McCullan: https://www.flipsnack.com/B6CAAE66AED/progress-check-art260.html 
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